10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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BIB

5267
5158
5066
5143
5301
5177

5126

5095
5306
5255
1601
5168
5141
5248
5022
5183
5040
5285
5212
5093
5052
5347
5036
5244
5245
5291
5045
5142
5125
5395
5254
5201
5039
5252
5281
5207
5224
5334
5137
5079
5217
5290
5182
5113
5299
1186

ATHLET

BAZINAKHE MANQAHZ
KAPIMMIAHZ AIONYZHZ
ABD EL MOATY SHERIF
KTENOINOYAOZ BAITEAHZ

MNETPOMNOYAOZ-TPAKAZ EYOYMHZ

MMEMKAZ ZTEPI1OZ

APTABANHZ - TZXANATZAPHX
ANE=ZANAPOZ

KATZIQAHZ ©ANOX
ALEXOPOULOS DIMITRIS
AHMHTPAKAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
XPIZETO®POPIAHZ XPHXTOX
MAKPHZ IQANNHX
TZEMKOY XZTEAA
MOYZAKIQTHX AITEAOZ
POAATOZ N'EQPIO0%
ZOYTANEAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KOYTZABEAHZ NIKOXZ
RATSOS KONSTANTIN
KOKKINAKIS PETROS
BEPYKOKKOZ N'EQPTIOX
STAMATIOU DIMITRIOS
NQProxz APNOKOYPOZ
®PATKOYAH EIPHNH
KARAMPETSOS MICHALIS
KOYBAZ XPHXTOX
TZOAINAZ EMMANOYHA
2TPATAKHZ MNANNHZ
MNANATQTAKOIMNOYAOZ TIANNHZ
AIAMANTAPA BAZINEIA
ZAXAPIOYAAKH ZOO®IA
BATZAKAS ALEXANDROS
KANEAAOMOYAOZ IAZONAX
KOYKAOYMIMAKOZ IZIAQPOZ
FANANHZ KONZTANTINOZ
ABGANAZOMNOYANOZ MNQPIrox
KOZMAZ BAZINHZ
MONASTIRIOTIS TAZX0%
ZOMMNOZ KQXTAZ
>AMNMOYNAKHZ INANNHZX
MMIPMMNAZ MANATIQTHZ
MENGOULIS PANAGIOTIS
NIOAAKH EAENH
FKOYBEPOZXZ NANNHZXZ
NAMTIENT MOYZTA®A
KATZIAOYNHZ MAPTAPITHZ
KANTZOZ MANOZX

GEN CAT CLUB
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Running Fellowship

AvelapTnTog

Running Fellowship
Rodopi Runners

GALATSI RUNNERS

FlyKites

Peak Performance
Santa Running Team

MAY OAYZZEAZ

Accessibledream.com

GALATSI RUNNERS

TIME

00:25:00.076
00:28:02.264
00:28:02.444
00:28:33.134
00:28:57.944
00:29:15.705

00:29:38.114

00:30:26.234
00:30:44.325
00:31:17.773
00:31:22.034
00:31:33.615
00:31:49.334
00:32:12.224
00:32:21.074
00:32:22.515
00:32:23.473
00:32:35.923
00:32:41.263
00:32:41.534
00:33:03.403
00:33:19.965
00:33:30.373
00:33:34.844
00:33:38.863
00:34:08.265
00:34:32.775
00:34:33.435
00:34:34.273
00:34:44.743
00:34:50.083
00:34:51.285
00:34:52.333
00:34:54.764
00:35:37.363
00:35:45.704
00:36:09.344
00:36:28.243
00:36:36.602
00:36:37.454
00:37:03.973
00:37:08.773
00:37:15.913
00:37:17.623
00:37:18.554
00:37:21.374


http://Accessibledream.com

OR
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

CR
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71
72

73
74
10
75
76
11
77
12
78
13

BIB

5260
5363
5261
5262
5203
5132
1243
5057
5080
5024
1068
5233
5253
5096
5150
5376
5050
5235
5174
5084
5173
5329
1187
5383
5059
5282
5351
5345
5352
5331

5311

5313
5032
5175
5310
5170
5108
5186
5176
5354
5199
5190
5180
5219
5333

ATHLET

KOYBAX NIKOZ
KAWYOYPHZ BAZINHZ
TAMOYPIAOY ANNA
APTYPHZ BYPQONAZ
FEQPIOYAAZ TIQPIO%
KATZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ROUSSAKIS SOTIRIS
TALIOS AIMILIANOS
MMIPMMNAZ 2OPOKAHZ
OENOYTZHZ ANAPEAX
GIOTIS ARIS

ANAGNOSTOPOULOS DIMITRIOS

TZOMIMANIAHZ TEQPTIOZ
STPOOYANAZ TEQPTIOZ
TZIPOIIANNHZ ATTEAOX
KAPATIANNAKHZ EYAITEAOZ
AYDOANTHZ BAZINEIOZ
OANAXOYANOINOYAOZ XTAGHZ
KPHTIKOIMOYAQY EAENH
CHRISTODOULOU GEORGIOS
AMNOZTOAIAHE AHMHTPIOZ
AOYPOZ KONZTANTINOZ
PLAGIANAKOS VASSILIS
MYPNOKOKHX HAIAZ
ANTQNOIOYAOZ MIXAAHZ
MNAPAZXHZ AIONYZIOZ
PAPAMOROS GEORGE
ANAPEAZ TPIANTADOYAQY
>AMAPTZHZ AOGANAZIOX
EAEYOEPIAAHZ TEQPIO0Z

AAPMAPOZ KONZTANTINOX -
>YMEQN

KOY®OTI'IANNHZ EYAITEAOXZ
PANTELIS GIANNIS
MMEZANTE TMANAMQTA
KPEATZOYAH AITEAIKH
METKOYAAYX EYAITEAOZ
OEOAQPAKHZ XTAYPOZ
KOYPKOYTA XPYZOYAA
MNAMMAL TTANATIQTHZ
NTOYNHZX INANNHX
NIAPOKATTH NATAAIA
ABGANAZIOY NAZOZ
MNTZIAHMOY MAPIA
KPHTIKOZ AYTOYZTINOZ
KANAHOIAOY EYA

GEN CAT CLUB
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GALATSI RUNNERS

SPARTANS

DSA RUNNING TEAM

KQTZOBOAOZ Running Team
MANQAENIAKOZ

720 ®OP EBEP

AveapTnTog

Santa Running Team

720 ®OP EBEP

Dolihi runners

E®ET RUNNERS

GALATSI RUNNERS

TIME

00:37:23.444
00:37:41.653
00:37:44.684
00:37:44.899
00:37:47.085
00:38:25.844
00:38:28.634
00:38:35.863
00:38:36.345
00:38:40.364
00:38:46.394
00:38:47.743
00:38:55.334
00:38:56.623
00:38:58.424
00:39:00.434
00:39:15.794
00:39:23.173
00:39:31.453
00:39:38.954
00:39:43.215
00:39:47.445
00:39:50.534
00:39:58.034
00:40:04.933
00:40:05.174
00:40:05.744
00:40:05.894
00:40:06.134
00:40:07.423

00:40:24.284

00:40:24.673
00:40:25.094
00:40:36.315
00:40:45.464
00:41:06.404
00:41:38.324
00:41:41.834
00:42:02.414
00:42:08.474
00:42:22.154
00:42:25.573
00:42:33.464
00:42:38.204
00:42:38.954



OR
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

CR
79
14
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
15
87
88
89
16
17
18
90
91
92
92
94
19
95
20
96
97
98
99
21
100
101
102
22
103
23
24
25
104
105
106
107
108
109
26
110
27

BIB

5149
5153
5197
5114
5061
5336
5003
5214
5107
5029
5284
5086
5081
5009
5356
5360
5146
5116
5130
5326
5058
5004
5020
5250
5340
5152
5035
5202
5309
5172
5165
5371
5372
5005
5272
5166
5064
5121
5092
5234
5171
5259
5030
5167
5128
5179

ATHLET

KYPIAKAKHZ MIATIAAHZ
ANAINQZTOIMNOYAQOY BIPTINIA
NANAAOIMOYAOZ TANNHZ
NI®POYAHZ NIKOZ

LINGER JEFFREY

NAXKOZ XPIZTOX
MOZXOTlIANNHE EMMANOYHA
>TEPIIOY AAEZANAPOZX
KATSANEVAKIS GIORGIS
GOUDE AGGELIKI
MIXAAOTIOYAOZ MANATQTHZ
ANTONOPOULOS ATHANASIOS
NAMNAAOTIAZ AHMHTPIOZ
THEODOSIOU PINELOPI
KAPOYZH MAPINA

MAPINOY MHNEAOIH
OEOAQPAKAKHY OEOXAPHX
SKYPAAZ MANATIQTHEZ
TZEMKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NIATKOZ XPHXETOZ
NOYMNMAKHZ M'EQPTIOZ
ABPAMIAQY KAAAIOIMH
OQOMAAAKHZ MNQPIroz
RIBEIRO NATACHA
AEAHTIANNHZ MANAMQTHZ
XAPAAANIAZ AHMHTPIOZ
XANTZIOZ 2MYPOZX
MEPENTITHZ IQANNHX
XAPIZTOY NIKH
POYMEAIQTHZ MNAPIZ
BAPEAAZ TAYAOZ

TSAITAS VASILIS

ATrPATMIAH BAZQ

2TYMNIAHZ ZTEAIOX
MNANAAAKH EAEYOEPIA
KAPANTAI DIMITRA
KOYZOYANA KYPIAKH

TSALAS THANOS

SYRIOS KONSTANTINOS
AAYKOYAIAZ KONZTANTINOZ
ANINAPAOZ BAZINEIOZ

NAAHZ NIKOAAOZ-TMANATMIQTHZ
FEQPTIOY IQANNHZ

MOZXOY POYAA

TZAPOYXAX XPHXTOX
MIXAAITZH ANAPIANA

GEN CAT CLUB
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ANE=APTHTH

GALATSI RUNNERS

Freaks club

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

SADANZ

Freaks club

GALATSI RUNNERS

DSA Running Team

Olive Sea Travel

Fit Mosquito

PEFKI Fitness and running team
Outdoor Games Runnin Team
Running Fellowship

GALATSI RUNNERS

TIME

00:42:39.553
00:42:41.174
00:42:43.723
00:42:52.994
00:43:10.994
00:43:11.594
00:43:19.963
00:43:23.984
00:43:26.083
00:43:29.953
00:43:45.284
00:43:57.464
00:43:57.704
00:44:10.394
00:44:20.593
00:44:30.104
00:44:31.335
00:44:34.573
00:44:36.254
00:44:36.254
00:44:39.704
00:44:41.624
00:44:47.414
00:44:52.424
00:44:53.264
00:44:55.184
00:44:56.414
00:45:05.925
00:45:12.614
00:45:12.644
00:45:15.885
00:45:17.774
00:45:17.983
00:45:18.945
00:45:22.183
00:45:22.244
00:45:29.804
00:45:40.303
00:45:40.304
00:45:42.554
00:45:51.403
00:45:56.323
00:45:58.363
00:45:59.209
00:45:59.354
00:46:27.405



OR
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

CR
111
28

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
29

121
122
123
124
30

125
31

126
32

127
33

128
129
130
131
132
133
34

134
35

135
136
137
138
36

139
37

38

39

140
141
40

142
143

BIB
5296
5295
5063
5071
5145
5127
5380
5379
5088
5135
5062
1250
5101
5342
5274
5031
5317
5078
5270
5271
5178
5312
5389
5388
5386
5257
5280
5399
5268
5091
5213
5075
5344
5243
5184
5239
5155
5016
5225
5109
5021
5102
5044
5010
5053
5232

ATHLET

MMNOYZHXZ AAE=ANAPOZX
XOTEA MIPEAA
SPANOUDAKIS MARKOS
MNAMNANAINOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
KAZTHZ NIKONAOZ KAZTHX
KATMNOIOYAOZ QTHPIOX
BENEPAKHZ KONXTANTINOX
ADPIAHZ NAZAPOX
KOYPKOYAOZX ZMMYPIAQN
TZIQKOZ ©GEOAQPOZ
NINAPAAKHZ IMNMANNHZ
ZO®IA NTZIABIAA
NEOKAEOYZ XPHZTOZ
TANAMIMEKOZ ANAXTAZIOZ
KAPAKAZHX XPHZTOZX
EYOPAIMIAHZ NETPOZ
OEOAQPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
TZAMOYPANHZ NIKOAAOZX
LASKARI ARGYRO
FIOLAKIS ALEXANDROS
GKOVOSTI ALEXANDRA
NAPAMANTZAZ TEQPI10%
BAZIAEIAAOY ANAPONIKH
TZABAIAHZ ANEXTHX
ETXEBERRIA ULAYAR GAISKA
XAAOYAHZ MANTEAHZ
ZAMIEAHE AAEZANAPOZX
>APPHZ INANNHZX
GADPOYTHZ AHMHTPHE
BEPYKOKKQOY AHMHTPA
ALEFRAGIS PANOS
MIXAHAIAOY IQANNA
ANE=ANAPOZ MATMAZ
TSEPELOGLOU VICTOR
MITSOPOULOS VASILEIOS
MAYPOEIAHZ NANNHZ
METPOITANNH ANAPIANH
>KOYPZHX EKTQP
XANTHAKI KATERINA
KATZAPOY AHMHTPA
POTOURIDIS JUSTINE
MNPAZINOZ MIXAAHZ
AYTEPOZ XPHXTOX
MATIATOY AAIKH
BAAXOINOYAOZ INANNHZ
KQONZTANTOIOYAOZ X TEDANOZ

GEN CAT CLUB
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MAZ Oduoocéag
Running Fellowship

AUpa KwvoTtavTivag
Santa Running Team

MéTpa ZoAéag
Santa Running Team

2XOAH XATZHBEH

Black Door 05

GALATSI RUNNERS

Outdoor Games Runnin Team
Santa Running Team
ROUTSOS

Project Mentality

DROMIS SYROY

OMAAA APOMEQN NMPOZKOIQN

TIME

00:46:33.314
00:46:33.824
00:46:37.243
00:46:47.533
00:46:51.045
00:46:56.294
00:47:02.623
00:47:02.834
00:47:09.074
00:47:22.245
00:47:23.174
00:47:27.223
00:47:27.313
00:47:28.303
00:47:28.604
00:47:32.114
00:47:36.764
00:47:39.614
00:47:40.124
00:47:42.405
00:47:51.014
00:47:51.283
00:47:58.875
00:47:59.053
00:48:11.563
00:48:18.914
00:48:22.877
00:48:27.164
00:48:27.434
00:48:29.083
00:48:31.994
00:48:36.254
00:48:38.205
00:48:42.434
00:48:54.404
00:48:54.884
00:48:59.744
00:49:02.354
00:49:04.453
00:49:04.874
00:49:25.395
00:49:33.194
00:49:40.274
00:49:40.874
00:49:58.303
00:49:58.664



OR
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225

226
227
228

CR
41

144
145
146
147
42

43

44

148
149
150
151
45

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
46

47

164
165
166
167
168
48

49

50

169
170
171
172
51

173

52

174
175
176

BIB

5115
5302
5303
5304
5293
5231
5314
5015
5240
5292
5370
5241
5187
5375
5263
5047
5103
5104
4031
5156
5070
5193
5014
5247
5316
5226
5204
5211
5209
5196
5129
5131
5046
5194
5019
5264
5133
5056
5324
5393
5023

5325

5278
5136
5139

ATHLET

KAKIOIMOYAOY NAYZIKA
KOIOZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPATANNHZ AHMHTPHZ
NAMAAATOZ NIKOZ
REMPAPIS NIKOS

STAMOU IOANNA ANTIGONI
MATKIQPH MAPIANGH
OPEIAA 1QANNA
TZITKOYPAZ BAZIAEIOZ
AAPHX AGANAZIOZ
2KAPTMEAOZ HPAKAHZ
ZAMIMEAHZ ANAPEAZ
AHAE XAPA

TSAGKANIS THEODOROS
OAEZZAZ MANATIQTHZ
TZITKOZ ®QTHZ
VRANTZAS DIMITRIS
KASNESTIS SOTIRIS
BAKAAOIIOYAOZ AXTEPIOX

NATOZ KONZTANTINOZ AArox

NOYMNAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
BAMPATZIAS STAMATIOS
GRIVAS MICHAEL
KATZQONHZ T1QPIroz
MMPATIAZ IQANNHZ
XATZHIQANNOY NATA
>TAMOYAQOY BAZIAIKH
MANNOIOYAOZ AIONYZHX
MOZTPATOZ KONXTANTINOX
KOTROKOIS IOANNIS
XONAPOI'TANNHZ EYOYMIOZ
TZITPAZ APIZTEIAHZ
POULOU THEODORA
MYAQNOIOYAOY XAPIAH
AAPZANOY KYPIAKH
MAROULAKIS IOANNIS
KOYNTOYPHZ IQANNHZ
KYTIPAIOX ATTEAOZ
STEFANOU GRORGIOS
KANAKH AI'TEAIKH
ALIFERIS PANOS

MAPOQY EIPHNH

BAKPAKOZ ®QKIQN
TPIBHAOZ KQZTAX
BEAMAXOZX OEOAQPOX

GEN CAT CLUB
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ZAGANZ

Just Smile :)

GALATSI RUNNERS

KQONZTANTINOZ AAIrOz

Lenovo Team

Running Fellowship

Oduoatag MeTpoudTroAng

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING
TEAM

TIME

00:50:01.783
00:50:02.323
00:50:02.354
00:50:07.994
00:50:20.834
00:50:28.663
00:50:39.134
00:50:55.244
00:51:03.194
00:51:12.553
00:51:27.704
00:51:27.854
00:51:38.653
00:51:43.634
00:51:44.293
00:51:48.643
00:51:57.104
00:51:58.544
00:52:04.454
00:52:14.533
00:52:29.233
00:52:30.134
00:52:30.284
00:52:33.764
00:52:47.893
00:52:54.583
00:53:17.533
00:53:17.773
00:53:38.323
00:53:38.503
00:53:52.933
00:53:56.834
00:54:02.444
00:54:17.115
00:54:25.333
00:54:32.415
00:54:34.933
00:54:35.744
00:54:37.485
00:54:39.614
00:54:40.003

00:54:42.674

00:54:43.093
00:54:43.663
00:54:52.483



OR
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

CR
177
178
179
180
53
181
54
182
183
55
56
184
185
186
187
188
189
57
190
58
59
191
192
193
60
194
61
195
196
197
198
62
63
64
65
199
200
66
201
202
67
68
69
70
203
71

BIB

5140
1220
5018
5134
5335
5238
5276
5055
5185
1106
5382
5013
5011
5106
5111
5076
5218
5222
5358
5164
5163
5237
1194
5120
5119
5277
5348
5346
5308
5188
5151
5049
5060
5159
5025
1133
1132
5085
5390
1065
5112
5089
5289
5323
5374
5065

ATHLET

PAMANTANHZ IQANNHZ
KAKAEAZ MANATQTHZ
XATZHEYZTPATIOY IQANNHZ
APAKONTHZ MANATIQTHZ
BAAZZH ZMAPAIAA
FEQPTATXEAHX EYATTEAOX
TZIPIANA EAENH

KYTPAIOX OANAZHX
KOYPMITAAHZ ATTEAOZ
MASTORA DIONISIA
NIKHTOIMOYAQOY MAIPH
NAZAPQOY ZQTHPIOZ
BAP>XAMOZ KONXTANTINOZ
BAAXAKHZ IQANNHZ
NIKOLAKAKOS CHRISTOS
MAMNAAOTIANNHZ AKHZ
MMANAZKAZ KONZTANTINOZ
VITSAALEXIA

MOAITHZ IQANNHX
KATZOYAA Z0PIA
2ABBOINOYAQY EIPHNH
NMANNAKOYPEAZ AAEZANAPOZ
ZAMPELIS IOANNIS
KABBAAIAYX AAEZANAPOZ
KOYTZOKEPA AAMIPINH
AONTAKHZ AMOXTOAOZ
ANAZTAZIA XPONOIIOYAQY
STAMATHXZ MHTZAX
KOKKINOZ XPONHZ
2AlMANIAHZ ZABBAZ
OIKONOMOY AOANAZIOZ
ARTEMI EVANGELIA
FEQPIOMNOYAOY MAPIA
AEABENAKIQTH EAENH ANNA
TZANNETOY ZAM®Q
APOSTOLIDIS GEORGE
BATSAL NTMITRO

BAZAEKH AIONYZIA
MAYPOZ ZQTHPIOZ
GARNHAM MARTIN
BATIKIQTH ZANOIMMH
IQANNOY ANAZTAZIA
AHMHTPIOY EYTENIA
MANQAAKH NIKOAETTA
MMATHE AHMHTPHZ
KOXZMA ANAPIANA

GEN CAT CLUB
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GALATSI RUNNERS

RUNNING FLASHPOINT

>XOAH XATZHBEH Running Team

2EBAZ NA=OY

PATISSIA RUNNERS

Santa Running Team
Santa Running Team

DSA RUNNING TEAM

OAK AITINAZ

TIME

00:54:55.874
00:54:58.664
00:54:58.723
00:55:04.813
00:55:07.514
00:55:13.184
00:55:21.704
00:55:21.764
00:55:23.594
00:55:24.403
00:55:25.004
00:55:26.924
00:55:27.494
00:55:27.975
00:55:28.424
00:55:30.164
00:55:32.205
00:55:33.285
00:55:40.785
00:55:42.014
00:55:43.244
00:55:46.303
00:55:49.814
00:55:51.824
00:55:51.825
00:55:57.614
00:55:58.333
00:55:58.514
00:56:09.704
00:56:11.954
00:56:13.155
00:56:24.584
00:56:34.275
00:56:34.304
00:56:44.025
00:56:53.953
00:56:54.764
00:57:04.093
00:57:05.324
00:57:13.693
00:57:23.054
00:57:23.894
00:57:33.524
00:57:34.604
00:57:39.643
00:57:50.624



OR
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

CR
204
205
72
206
207
208
73
74
209
75
210
76
211
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
212
87
213
214
215
88
89
90
216
91
217
92
218
93
219
220
94
221
222
223
224
95
96

BIB

5033
5087
5321
5275
5110
5298
5288
5198
5067
5068
5315
5098
5330
5028
5328
5287
5144
5236
5124
5364
5216
5002
5026
5400
1247
5148
5147
5154
5307
5305
1206
1205
5041
5042
5043
5297
5339
5401
5341
5205
5286
5117
5118
1203
5319
5251

ATHLET

MAMNAIQANNOY IQANNHZ
PSYLLIAS CHRISTOS
MKOI'KA BAZIAIKH
2IMATOZ ANAPEAX
KATZAPOZ NANATMQTHZ
>TAMOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
XPHXZTAKOIOYAQY XTEAAA
AAEBIZOTOYAQY MIMETTY
KAAIOTZOX AHMHTPHZ
MAMATEQPTIOY I®IFENEIA
MMNAPKONIKOZ XPHZTOZXZ
MAMNANATH NE®EAH
KOAATZHZ HAIAZ
KALOGERA KALLIOPI
AOYPOY KONZTANTINA
KOMEAQOYZQOY EAENH
MAPTAPQNH XZTAMATIA
KAADOTOYAOY OATA
PHIOMOYAQY ®QTEINH
ZIAMANTH AGHNA
TPYMNOZKOY®H KATEPINA
ZHURAVLOVA ALONA
AIBANIOY ZTEAAA ZTYAIANH
MIXAHAIAHZ NMANATQTHZ
MATYUKH SVITLANA
MOP®IPHZ METPOZX
ALEXOPOULOS VASILIS
NQProx BAPANAKHX
KQONZTANTAKH KAXZIANH
NIKOAAQOY EAENH
NOMIKOY AHMHTPA
ZAMIMOYKOZ XAPAANAMITOZ
RALLI DAFNI

RALLIS EFSTRATIOS
STAVROULA GIORGALI
STATAKHZ MANQAHZ
NAENTZA MAPIA

>QTHPHXZ AOYKAX
API'YPOZ ©QMAZ
2TAMOY EAENH
TZAMAAHZ TEQPT10Z
NOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ
CESTAMATT

MOYAHZ ANAPONIKOZX
ANYFANTAKI KATERINA
KATSIMPOKI ALEXANDRA

GEN CAT CLUB
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RUNNING FLASHPOINT

Deutsche Schule Athen running team

720 ®OP EBEP

720 ®OP EBEP

2AYTI

Outdoor Games Runnin Team

ATOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
GALATSI RUNNERS

Outdoor Games Runnin Team

Turbines crew

Turbines Team
AMOANQNAYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

TIME

00:58:10.453
00:58:28.124
00:58:30.675
00:58:45.944
00:59:21.733
00:59:27.164
00:59:30.464
00:59:40.184
00:59:49.304
00:59:50.474
00:59:53.473
01:00:23.833
01:00:28.514
01:00:32.656
01:00:39.044
01:00:42.284
01:00:43.694
01:00:50.024
01:00:57.193
01:01:06.883
01:01:21.824
01:02:36.764
01:02:51.464
01:03:12.374
01:03:25.754
01:03:32.564
01:03:33.014
01:04:16.004
01:04:34.033
01:04:35.264
01:04:49.693
01:04:51.134
01:05:22.965
01:05:26.894
01:05:27.644
01:06:04.603
01:06:16.304
01:07:07.754
01:07:07.813
01:07:08.864
01:07:30.133
01:07:46.934
01:07:47.803
01:07:59.054
01:08:38.654
01:08:57.075



OR
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

332

333
334
DNS

CR
97

98

99

225
226
100
227
228
229
230
101

231

102
103
DNS

BIB

1236
5189
5038
5037
5123
5350
5349
1255
5367
5366
5322

5195

5090
5083
5327

ATHLET

MAMNAXPHZTOY ANNA
KILTSIKI APOSTOLIA
NANAIOKPAZZA EIPHNH
NANAIOKPAZZAZ TEQPTIOZ
NAYAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
OANOY MAPIA

NAOYMIAHZ AXINAEAX
MANTONANAKHZ AHMHTPHZX
SAMUELS-MCLAUGHLIN AREK
OIKONOMOITOYAOZX INANNHX
BA®EIAAPTEMIZ

PAPAMICHALOPOULOS
ALEXANDROS DIMITRIOS

KAAIOIH MIMNOPNA
XIONAKI NINA
TZANOYPNIQTH KYPIAKH

GEN CAT CLUB
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Running Fellowship
Running Fellowship

TIME

01:08:58.724
01:09:04.513
01:09:09.554
01:09:12.254

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

:10:04.064
:10:05.414
:10:05.864
:10:26.324
:10:41.743
:10:41.864
:14:59.713

:16:45.283

01:33:50.715
01:34:27.164
00:33:43.741



